Transaction Date Transaction Time Volume Price (GBp) Platform Transaction Reference Number

18/03/2024 08:03:01 1846 354.4 XLON 592109951926837000
18/03/2024 08:03:01 762 354.4 XLON 592109951926837000
18/03/2024 08:03:01 1271 354.4 XLON 592109951926837000
18/03/2024 08:12:05 101 355.6 XLON 606183702368539000
18/03/2024 08:12:21 762 355.6 CHIX 592109951927171000
18/03/2024 08:12:21 24 355.6 XLON 606183702368546000
18/03/2024 08:12:21 2352 355.6 XLON 606183702368546000
18/03/2024 08:12:21 337 355.6 XLON 606183702368546000
18/03/2024 08:25:58 2244 356.6 XLON 592109951927624000
18/03/2024 08:25:58 1524 356.6 CHIX 606183702368983000
18/03/2024 08:25:58 1025 356.6 XLON 592109951927624000
18/03/2024 08:46:07 762 356.6 XLON 592109951928217000
18/03/2024 08:50:00 153 357 CHIX 592109951928332000
18/03/2024 08:50:00 360 357 CHIX 592109951928332000
18/03/2024 08:50:00 200 357 AQXE 606183702369672000
18/03/2024 08:50:00 50 357 CHIX 592109951928332000
18/03/2024 08:53:53 128 357 BATE 592109951928432000
18/03/2024 08:53:53 107 357 BATE 592109951928432000
18/03/2024 08:53:53 113 357 BATE 592109951928432000
18/03/2024 08:53:53 455 357 BATE 592109951928432000
18/03/2024 08:55:50 15 357 CHIX 592109951928487000
18/03/2024 09:00:00 865 357.2 CHIX 606183702369915000
18/03/2024 09:00:00 198 357.2 CHIX 606183702369915000
18/03/2024 09:00:00 1000 357.2 CHIX 606183702369915000
18/03/2024 09:00:00 500 357.2 CHIX 606183702369915000
18/03/2024 09:00:00 922 357.2 CHIX 606183702369915000
18/03/2024 09:09:18 52 357.8 CHIX 606183702370164000
18/03/2024 09:09:18 48 357.8 CHIX 606183702370164000
18/03/2024 09:09:18 49 357.8 CHIX 606183702370164000
18/03/2024 09:09:18 48 357.8 CHIX 606183702370164000
18/03/2024 09:09:18 52 358 CHIX 606183702370164000
18/03/2024 09:09:18 48 358 CHIX 606183702370164000
18/03/2024 09:09:18 50 358 CHIX 606183702370164000
18/03/2024 09:09:18 47 358 CHIX 606183702370164000
18/03/2024 09:09:25 241 358 CHIX 592109951928840000
18/03/2024 09:09:25 500 358 CHIX 592109951928840000
18/03/2024 09:09:25 26 358 CHIX 592109951928840000
18/03/2024 09:13:02 52 358.2 CHIX 606183702370268000
18/03/2024 09:13:02 60 358.2 CHIX 592109951928943000
18/03/2024 09:13:02 47 358.2 CHIX 592109951928943000
18/03/2024 09:13:02 56 358.2 CHIX 592109951928943000
18/03/2024 09:13:02 110 358.2 CHIX 592109951928943000
18/03/2024 09:13:02 165 358.2 CHIX 606183702370268000
18/03/2024 09:13:02 158 358.2 CHIX 606183702370268000
18/03/2024 09:13:02 166 358.2 CHIX 606183702370268000
18/03/2024 09:13:02 164 358.2 CHIX 592109951928943000
18/03/2024 09:16:19 3 358.2 CHIX 606183702370361000
18/03/2024 09:16:19 160 358.2 CHIX 606183702370361000
18/03/2024 09:16:19 163 358.2 CHIX 606183702370361000
18/03/2024 09:16:19 449 358.2 CHIX 592109951929038000
18/03/2024 09:19:54 893 358.2 CHIX 592109951929146000
18/03/2024 09:20:02 1211 357.8 XLON 592109951929150000
18/03/2024 09:20:02 1414 357.8 XLON 592109951929150000
18/03/2024 09:20:02 1140 357.8 XLON 592109951929150000
18/03/2024 09:20:02 762 357.8 CHIX 606183702370470000
18/03/2024 09:20:02 905 357.8 XLON 606183702370470000
18/03/2024 09:41:45 44 358 CHIX 606183702371054000
18/03/2024 09:41:45 47 358 CHIX 606183702371054000
18/03/2024 09:41:45 39 358 CHIX 606183702371054000
18/03/2024 09:41:45 430 358 CHIX 606183702371054000
18/03/2024 09:41:45 68 358 CHIX 592109951929750000
18/03/2024 09:41:45 61 358 CHIX 592109951929750000
18/03/2024 09:41:45 64 358 CHIX 592109951929750000
18/03/2024 09:41:45 43 358 CHIX 606183702371054000
18/03/2024 09:41:45 39 358 CHIX 606183702371054000
18/03/2024 09:41:45 38 358 CHIX 606183702371054000
18/03/2024 09:41:45 26 358 CHIX 592109951929750000
18/03/2024 09:47:18 1" 358 XLON 606183702371204000
18/03/2024 09:47:18 17 358 CHIX 592109951929904000
18/03/2024 09:47:18 38 358 CHIX 592109951929904000
18/03/2024 09:47:18 38 358 CHIX 592109951929904000
18/03/2024 09:47:18 42 358 CHIX 592109951929904000
18/03/2024 09:47:18 500 358.2 XLON 592109951929904000
18/03/2024 09:47:18 66 358.2 XLON 592109951929904000
18/03/2024 09:47:18 159 358.2 XLON 592109951929904000
18/03/2024 09:49:36 791 358 XLON 606183702371275000
18/03/2024 09:50:23 50 358.2 CHIX 592109951929999000
18/03/2024 09:50:23 38 358.2 CHIX 592109951929999000
18/03/2024 09:50:23 38 358.2 CHIX 592109951929999000
18/03/2024 09:50:23 39 358.2 CHIX 592109951929999000
18/03/2024 09:50:23 500 358.2 XLON 606183702371297000
18/03/2024 09:50:23 292 358.4 XLON 592109951929999000
18/03/2024 09:54:53 145 358.6 XLON 592109951930125000
18/03/2024 09:54:53 679 358.6 XLON 592109951930125000
18/03/2024 09:55:31 155 359 XLON 592109951930142000
18/03/2024 09:56:43 4194 359 XLON 606183702371470000
18/03/2024 09:56:43 812 359 XLON 606183702371470000
18/03/2024 09:59:14 892 359 XLON 592109951930243000
18/03/2024 09:59:14 1478 359 CHIX 606183702371534000
18/03/2024 10:19:18 351 359.8 AQXE 592109951930857000
18/03/2024 10:19:18 201 359.8 AQXE 592109951930857000
18/03/2024 10:19:18 284 359.8 AQXE 592109951930857000
18/03/2024 10:19:18 7 359.8 XLON 606183702372133000
18/03/2024 10:21:41 735 359.8 XLON 592109951930923000

18/03/2024 10:21:41 40 359.8 XLON 592109951930923000
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18/03/2024
18/03/2024
18/03/2024
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15:09:31
15:09:31
15:09:31
15:09:31
15:09:31
15:09:31
15:10:53
15:12:08
15:12:08
15:12:08
15:12:08
15:13:24
15:13:24
15:13:24
15:13:24
15:13:24
15:13:24
15:14:42
15:14:42
15:14:42
15:14:42
15:14:42
15:14:42
15:14:42
15:15:51
15:15:51
15:16:06
15:16:06
15:16:06
15:16:06
15:16:06
15:16:06
15:17:23
15:18:34
15:18:34
15:18:34
15:18:34
15:18:34
15:19:45
15:20:19
15:20:19
15:20:19
15:20:19
15:20:19
15:20:20
15:20:20
15:29:41
15:29:41
15:31:03
15:31:03
15:32:51
15:33:10
15:33:10
15:33:36
15:33:36
15:33:36
15:33:36
15:33:36
15:33:36
15:33:36
15:33:37
15:42:38
15:43:55
15:43:55
15:43:55
15:45:27
15:45:27
15:45:27
15:47:04
15:47:04
15:49:05
15:49:05
15:49:05
15:49:05
15:49:05
15:49:05
15:50:24
15:51:52
15:51:52
15:51:52
15:52:18
15:52:18
15:52:18
15:52:18
15:52:18
15:52:18
15:52:18
15:55:55
15:55:55
15:55:55
16:00:36
16:00:36
16:00:36
16:00:36
16:00:36
16:00:36

846
844
847
847
846

360.8
360.8
360.8
360.8
360.8
360.8
360.8
360.8
360.8
360.8
360.8
360.8
360.8
360.8
360.8
360.8
360.8
360.8
360.8
360.8
360.8
360.8
360.8
360.8
360.4
360.4
360.8
360.8
360.8
360.8
360.8
360.8
360.8
360.8
360.8
360.8
360.8
360.8
360.8
360.4
360.4
360.4
360.4
360.4
360.4
360.4
360.4
360.4
360.4
360.4
360.4
360.8
361
361.2
361
361
361
361.2
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361
361
361
361.2
361.2
361.2
361.4
361.4
361.4
361.8
361.8
361.8
361.8
361.8
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361.8
361.8
361.8
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361.8
361.4
361.4
361.4
361.4
361.4
361.4
361.4
361.2
361.2
361.2
361.2
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361.2
361.2
361.2

AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
AQXE
AQXE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON

592109951939466000
606183702380469000
606183702380469000
606183702380469000
606183702380469000
606183702380469000
606183702380517000
592109951939560000
592109951939560000
592109951939560000
606183702380561000
606183702380610000
592109951939611000
606183702380610000
606183702380610000
592109951939611000
592109951939611000
592109951939652000
592109951939652000
606183702380650000
606183702380650000
606183702380650000
606183702380650000
606183702380650000
606183702380691000
606183702380691000
592109951939704000
606183702380701000
606183702380701000
606183702380701000
606183702380701000
606183702380701000
606183702380747000
592109951939792000
606183702380787000
606183702380787000
606183702380787000
592109951939792000
606183702380834000
592109951939862000
592109951939862000
592109951939862000
606183702380855000
606183702380855000
606183702380855000
606183702380855000
592109951940160000
606183702381145000
606183702381195000
606183702381195000
592109951940278000
592109951940291000
592109951940291000
592109951940306000
606183702381288000
606183702381288000
592109951940306000
606183702381288000
606183702381288000
592109951940306000
606183702381289000
606183702381631000
606183702381676000
606183702381676000
592109951940704000
592109951940762000
606183702381731000
606183702381731000
592109951940821000
592109951940821000
592109951940900000
592109951940900000
606183702381866000
606183702381866000
606183702381866000
592109951940900000
606183702381911000
606183702381966000
606183702381966000
606183702381966000
592109951941018000
592109951941018000
592109951941018000
592109951941018000
606183702381981000
606183702381981000
606183702381981000
606183702382110000
606183702382110000
606183702382110000
592109951941338000
592109951941338000
592109951941338000
592109951941338000
606183702382293000
606183702382293000
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18/03/2024
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16:00:36
16:01:22
16:03:45
16:03:45
16:03:45
16:08:37
16:08:37
16:08:37
16:08:37
16:08:37
16:08:37
16:08:37
16:08:37
16:08:37
16:14:09
16:14:09
16:15:56
16:15:56
16:15:56
16:17:05
16:17:05
16:17:05
16:18:05
16:18:05
16:18:05
16:18:05
16:21:01
16:21:01
16:21:01
16:21:02
16:21:03
16:21:03
16:21:03
16:21:03
16:24:13
16:24:13
16:24:13
16:25:01
16:25:01
16:25:01
16:27:50
16:27:53
16:27:57
16:27:57
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16:27:57
16:29:09
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16:29:53
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361.4
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361.4
361.4
361.4
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361.2
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AQXE
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
AQXE
BATE
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
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AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
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CHIX
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606183702382293000
592109951941370000
592109951941473000
592109951941473000
606183702382423000
592109951941682000
592109951941682000
606183702382626000
606183702382626000
606183702382626000
606183702382626000
606183702382626000
606183702382626000
606183702382626000
592109951941929000
592109951941929000
606183702382953000
606183702382953000
606183702382953000
592109951942071000
592109951942071000
606183702383006000
606183702383055000
606183702383055000
606183702383055000
606183702383055000
606183702383195000
606183702383195000
606183702383195000
606183702383195000
592109951942264000
592109951942264000
592109951942264000
606183702383196000
592109951942418000
606183702383348000
606183702383348000
606183702383385000
606183702383385000
606183702383385000
592109951942564000
592109951942565000
592109951942568000
592109951942568000
592109951942568000
606183702383494000
606183702383494000
606183702383539000
592109951942615000
592109951942654000
606183702383578000
606183702383578000
606183702383578000
606183702383578000



